
Show #22097: High Roller Reining Classic I (9/9/2023-9/12/2023)

106. NRHA 1400: Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 326 Lil Smokey Joe Kelsey Nichols-Rhyne 73.00 Kelsey Nichols-Rhyne$280.98

2T 198 N V R What A Lucky Joe Morris H Kulmer 72.50 Morris H Kulmer$195.68

2T 193 Electalena Kim Friedman 72.50 Kim Friedman$195.68

4 305 Sparkin Flinn Krista M Marshall 72.00 Krista M Marshall$100.35

5 437 Xtra Fugged About It Mason McDowell 71.50 Mason McDowell$90.32

6 457 The Whizard Of Oz Jamie Walters 71.00 Jamie Walters$80.28

7T 842 Red White N Whiz Casey L Sorita 70.50 Casey L Sorita$20.07

7T 404 Ruff Landing Kristie Banks 70.50 Kristie Banks$20.07

7T 384 Cocktail Per Se Sydney Weaver 70.50 Randy Weaver$20.07

10 388 Platinum Per Se Ashley Weaver 70.00 Ashley Weaver

11 584 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 69.00 Dee Allen

12T 223 SHR Kid Rock David Stroud 68.50 David Stroud

12T 855 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach 68.50 Kathleen Roach

12T 528 SixGuns Riley Halvorsen 68.50 Riley Halvorsen

15 228 Not Ruf Nic Andrew David Mulkey 67.50 Andrew David Mulkey

16 529 Low On Face Paint Haley Halvorsen 66.50 Haley Halvorsen

17 525 Pearl Gun Gracie Halvorsen 66.00 Riley Halvorsen

18 530 Sparklin Like A Diamond Haley Halvorsen 65.50 Haley Halvorsen

19T 207 Wing N Aprayer Sandra Farley 0.00 Sandra & Amy Farley

107. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 326 Lil Smokey Joe Kelsey Nichols-Rhyne 73.00 Kelsey Nichols-Rhyne$287.63

2 193 Electalena Kim Friedman 72.50 Kim Friedman$226.00

3T 305 Sparkin Flinn Krista M Marshall 72.00 Krista M Marshall$138.68

3T 838 Sparklin Nite Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 72.00 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett$138.68

5T 201 ARC Kiss My Chic Julia Ruud 71.00 Julia Ruud$87.32

5T 441 Gunner In The Nite Kitrina Makin 71.00 Kitrina Makin$87.32

7T 307 Always Dream Big Cherie Vachon 70.50 Cherie Vachon$20.55

7T 404 Ruff Landing Kristie Banks 70.50 Kristie Banks$20.55

7T 384 Cocktail Per Se Sydney Weaver 70.50 Randy Weaver$20.55

10 388 Platinum Per Se Ashley Weaver 70.00 Ashley Weaver

11T 325 TR Step It Up Steve Tyner 69.50 Steve Tyner

11T 854 Prettylittledreamer Liz Love Eaves 69.50 Staghead Ranch

13T 584 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 69.00 Dee Allen

13T 548 Maseratti Teal Swain 69.00 Ardyce Swain

13T 521 Face Chics Love Ali Dances 69.00 Ali Dances

13T 337 Guns On Line Shelli Marie Stinson 69.00 Shelli Marie Stinson

17T 223 SHR Kid Rock David Stroud 68.50 David Stroud

17T 855 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach 68.50 Kathleen Roach

19T 145 Whizard Gotta Gun Ken Hamilton 68.00 Stacy Hamilton

19T 518 Dunits Lil Gun David Adams 68.00 David Adams

21 249 Rested And Dreaming Suzanne Marlowe 66.00 Suzanne Marlowe

22 444 Banjosfiftyshades Tammy Jo Mckean 65.50 Mike McKean

23 524 Xtra Ice Ice Annie Lisa Fennell 63.00 Lisa Fennell
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24T 394 Pale Face Magnum McKayla S Hainey 0.00 Melissa S Hainey

24T 347 Mercedes Kenz Brooke Lisa Hudson 0.00 Brooke Lisa Hudson

24T 207 Wing N Aprayer Sandra Farley 0.00 Sandra & Amy Farley

108. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 45

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 198 N V R What A Lucky Joe Morris H Kulmer 72.50 Morris H Kulmer$120.75

1T 193 Electalena Kim Friedman 72.50 Kim Friedman$120.75

3 206 Made Me Magnum Alexis Tomanelli 71.50 Alexis Tomanelli$72.45

4T 457 The Whizard Of Oz Jamie Walters 71.00 Jamie Walters$51.32

4T 441 Gunner In The Nite Kitrina Makin 71.00 Kitrina Makin$51.32

6T 205 Pretty Has Cash Steven M Sandvig 70.50 Steven M Sandvig$39.24

6T 307 Always Dream Big Cherie Vachon 70.50 Cherie Vachon$39.24

8T 234 Dreamn N Hollywood Jill Cook Dvm 70.00 Jill Cook Dvm$27.17

8T 545 Mayyourdreamscometrue Glen B Roach 70.00 Kathleen Roach$27.17

10T 320 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 69.50 Diane Stuart$18.11

10T 325 TR Step It Up Steve Tyner 69.50 Steve Tyner$18.11

10T 398 Sh Justa Little Cash Michelle Shaffer 69.50 Michelle Shaffer$18.11

13T 584 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 69.00 Dee Allen

13T 521 Face Chics Love Ali Dances 69.00 Ali Dances

13T 337 Guns On Line Shelli Marie Stinson 69.00 Shelli Marie Stinson

16T 223 SHR Kid Rock David Stroud 68.50 David Stroud

16T 385 KR Lil Gun Robyn L Edwards 68.50 Robyn L Edwards

16T 855 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach 68.50 Kathleen Roach

16T 125 Gotcha Denise Wilstead 68.50 Denise Wilstead

20 145 Whizard Gotta Gun Ken Hamilton 68.00 Stacy Hamilton

21T 429 Guiltliss Gloria Grove 67.50 Gloria Grove

21T 381 KR Crackerjack Patricia Lynn Cooley 67.50 Patricia Lynn Cooley

21T 509 Im Whiz Shine Laurie M Aitken 67.50 Laurie M Aitken

24T 176 Sparkle Whiz A Banjo Cristin R Dingman 67.00 Cristin R Dingman

24T 126 Lil Gun Trader Bruce Selk 67.00 Bruce Selk

26T 144 Berry Best Step Janyce Hoyt 64.50 Janyce Hoyt

26T 481 One Gun Remington Karyn Tendler 64.50 Karyn Tendler

28 816 Ben N Bert On Top Kim Ruiz 63.50 Kim Ruiz

29T 324 Smokey Dee Wales Emmet Bushman 62.50 Emmet Bushman

29T 239 A Hollywood Ending Robert M Page 62.50 Kathy Page

29T 832 Hey Good Lookin Diana C Duffey 62.50 This Runs For The Girls LLC

32 303 The Big Gun In Town Mark H Roberts 60.50 Mark H Roberts

33 336 Wimpys Voodoo Dr Isabelle Ord 59.50 Isabelle Ord

34T 389 Magnatrash Vicki Dias 0.00 Vicki Dias

34T 304 A Whizard Dream Keena Houdeshell 0.00 Keena Houdeshell

34T 207 Wing N Aprayer Sandra Farley 0.00 Sandra & Amy Farley

109. NRHA 5121: NP Masters Go: 1 - Shown: 40

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 198 N V R What A Lucky Joe Morris H Kulmer 72.50 Morris H Kulmer$143.81

2 206 Made Me Magnum Alexis Tomanelli 71.50 Alexis Tomanelli$97.79

3T 205 Pretty Has Cash Steven M Sandvig 70.50 Steven M Sandvig$61.84
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3T 307 Always Dream Big Cherie Vachon 70.50 Cherie Vachon$61.84

5T 536 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 70.00 Laetitia Loubser$43.14

5T 545 Mayyourdreamscometrue Glen B Roach 70.00 Kathleen Roach$43.14

7T 319 Lost In Tinkertown Shelly Moore Tyler 69.50 Shelly Moore Tyler$31.64

7T 325 TR Step It Up Steve Tyner 69.50 Steve Tyner$31.64

9T 584 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 69.00 Dee Allen$21.57

9T 521 Face Chics Love Ali Dances 69.00 Ali Dances$21.57

11T 519 Tisa Sweet Kiss Cynthia Capetillo 68.50 Cynthia Capetillo$2.47

11T 223 SHR Kid Rock David Stroud 68.50 David Stroud$2.47

11T 385 KR Lil Gun Robyn L Edwards 68.50 Robyn L Edwards$2.47

11T 560 Duallin For Chics Martha Vargas 68.50 Martha Vargas$2.47

11T 855 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach 68.50 Kathleen Roach$2.47

11T 125 Gotcha Denise Wilstead 68.50 Denise Wilstead$2.47

11T 220 Gotta Million Bucks Kevin Farrell Montgomery 68.50 Kevin Farrell Montgomery$2.47

18T 145 Whizard Gotta Gun Ken Hamilton 68.00 Stacy Hamilton

18T 518 Dunits Lil Gun David Adams 68.00 David Adams

20T 429 Guiltliss Gloria Grove 67.50 Gloria Grove

20T 381 KR Crackerjack Patricia Lynn Cooley 67.50 Patricia Lynn Cooley

20T 269 Nics For Chics Tracy L Cole 67.50 Tracy L Cole

23 109 Show Your Face Judy Mittenthal 66.50 Judy Mittenthal

24T 809 Step In A Mercedes Raun Samuelson 66.00 Gayle Samuelson

24T 242 Lovett Germaine F Davila 66.00 Germaine F Davila

26 813 Gun Maker Victoria Rivera 64.50 Victoria Rivera

27 323 Gunnaletmyvoodooshine James Shippers 63.50 James Shippers

28 303 The Big Gun In Town Mark H Roberts 60.50 Mark H Roberts

29T 389 Magnatrash Vicki Dias 0.00 Vicki Dias

29T 304 A Whizard Dream Keena Houdeshell 0.00 Keena Houdeshell

29T 219 My Shiney Gun Mary Anne Montgomery 0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery

29T 268 Spot On Spook Tracy L Cole 0.00 Tracy L Cole

29T 140 Miss Hollywood Spook Ken W Bowlin 0.00 Ken W Bowlin


